Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

Accessories

Stykliste Dansk

13-08-2011

Nilfisk
ALTO

works for you

www.nilfisk-alto.com



Indholdsfortegnelse
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

Hose reel POSEIDON 3

Hose reel POSEIDON 5

Hose reel POSEIDON 7

Basket for hose reel, NEPTUNE 5, 7

Hose reel x-models, NEPTUNE 5, 7

Hose reel - cord reel x2-models, NEPTUNE 5, 7
Hose reel, 30HA

Hose reel, 40H/HA

Hose reel with fittings

Hose reel, mobile order no. 6400170

Hose reel mobile order no. 5513

Hose reel retactable 2010

Hose reel retactable INOX 2010

Hose reel, retactable UP TO 2010

Hose reel, wall model

Hose reel, wall rack

LIQUID SPRAYER 5P

LIQUID SPRAYER5S -10SP

LIQUID SPRAYER 20 S

LIQUID SPRAYER 5S/P, 10SP, 20S - Spray handle new
LIQUID SPRAYER 5S/P, 10SP, 20S- Spray lance new
LIQUID SPRAYER 5S - Pistol valve with hose
LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP, 20S - Pistol valve with hose
LIQUID SPRAYER 8P

LIQUID SPRAYER VSP 108

©O© N 01 W

11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
37
40
42
44
46
48
50
52



13-08-2011

Hose reel POSEIDON 3 S

POSEIDON307

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 3

POSEIDON3-107



Hose reel POSEIDON 3

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID

POSEIDON307

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 2
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
0 301002343 1 SLANGERULLE-SAT 4005337109
1 6528569 1 HANDTAG, SLANGEOPRUL 5701715379
2 301002274 1 ADAPTOR, HBJRE 4005337089
3 6528570 2 SLANGERULLE 5701715379
4 101814782 4 SKRUE 4005337170
5 301002272 1 ADAPTOR VENSTRE 4005337089
6 909100425 4 SKRUE 4005337105
7 301002273 1 ADAPTOR 4005337089
8 3004321 2 O-RING 5701715280
9 101117763 1 SLANGEDNG6 15 NEPT 2 4005337160
10 301002271 1 SLANGE 4005337089
11 3002144 1 O-RING 14,3X2,4 NITRIL 5701715038
12 6526487 2 LASEB@JLERF 5701715239
13 6127990 1 CONNECTOR 5701715419
14 6127995 1 SKIVE 5701715280




13-08-2011

Hose reel POSEIDON 5 S

L POSEIDONS510
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 5

POSEIDONS-I10



Hose reel POSEIDON 5

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID
POSEIDON510
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 6

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
0 301001310 1 SLANGERULLE F. POSEIDON 5 4005337040
1 909100154 2 SKRUE M6X65 4005337033
2 301000809 2 HOLDER 4005337024
5 301000929 2 HOLDER 4005337025
6 1814641 4 SKRUE 5701715268
7 62696 1 MZTRIK 4005337626
8 909100153 4 BEJOT-SKRUE K60X40 4005337032
9 301000775 2 SLANGERULLE HALVDEL 4005337024
10 107140355 1 RZR FOR SLANGERULLE 4005337157
11 301000674 1 SLANGEFZRING OV ERDEL 4005337021
12 301000780 1 SLANGEFZRING FORMONTERET 4005337022
13 10028 1 SKRUE 4005337100
14 301000676 1 SLANGEFZRING UNDERDEL 4005337021
15 301000672 1 SLANGEFZRING - GLIDER 4005337021
16 32524 1 SIKRINGSRING 4005337325
17 54590 1 FORSKRUNING 4005337545
18 301000977 1 LEJEBZSNING 4005337026
19 19620 2 O-RING 4005337196
20 63792 2 BACK-UP RING 4005337637
21 301000976 1 BANJO BOLG G3/8" 4005337026
22 1801075 1 TETNINGSSKIVE 3/8" RG 5701715027
23 1600493 1 LYNKOBLINGSNIPPEL 3/8" 5701715023
24 301000927 2 HOLDER 4005337025
25 301000733 1 DREJEHANDTAG 4005337022
26 301001008 1 ANKERPLADE 4005337028
27 301001010 1 HUS 4005337028
28 909100151 1 TRYKFJEDER 4005337028
29 16067 1 STIFT 4005337160
30 301001009 1 INDEXING BOLT 12X60 4005337028
31 301001007 1 AKSEL @28X112 4005337028
32 301001092 1 HAJTRY KSSLANGE @8X1175 4005337031
33 909100145 1 MJTRIK 6KT-G3/8" 4005337026
34 65466 1 PACKING RING 8X15X1 4005337654
35 1806538 1LAS @5 4005337112




13-08-2011

Hose reel POSEIDON 7 ST
POSEIDON710
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 7
1 2 3456776 8 910

POSEIDON7-110



Hose reel POSEIDON 7

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID
POSEIDON710
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 8

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
0 301000202 1 SLANGERULLE POSEIDON 4005337671
0 301000540 1 SLANGERULLE RF. POSEIDON 5701715318
1 301000207 1 HBJTRY KSSLANGE 4005337671
2 29886 1 SLANGETROMMEL black painted 4005337298
3 54400 1 BUSHING D28/D25X20 4005337544
4 16848 1 SEEGERRING 4005337168
5 49870 1 RING 4005337498
6 19704 2 STOTTERING 4005337197
7 12778 2 O-RING 4005337127
8 301000320 1 HOSE CONNECTING 3/8" CUZ N 4005337672
9 1801075 1 TETNINGSSKIVE 3/8" RG 5701715027
10 1600493 1 LYNKOBLINGSNIPPEL 3/8" 5701715023
11 54590 1 FORSKRUNING 4005337545
12 43286 1 FINGERSKRUE 4005337432
13 2754 4 HEX. SCREW M6X16 ISO 4017 ST 8.8/ZN 4005337027
14 2764 8 Washer 6,4x1,6 4005337027
15 49872 1 BUFFER 4005337498
16 11619 4 MJTRK M6 4005337116
17 49458 1 PLADE 4005337494
18 2753 4 SKRUE 4005337027
19 2762 8 SKIVE 4005337027
20 29889 1 METALBZJLE 4005337298
21 2758 4 HEXAGON NUT M8 4005337027
22 32524 1 SIKRINGSRING 4005337325
23 6130 1 STIFT 4005337061
24 49788 1 HANDTAG 4005337497
25 301000197 1 BESLAG 4005337671




Basket for hose reel, NEPTUNE 5, 7

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
NEPTSB21

9




Basket for hose reel, NEPTUNE 5, 7

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
NEPTSB21

10

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 301000708 1 KURV CONTAINS * 4005337022
2 301000668 1 FORINGSSTANG * 4005337021
3 301001359 1 HOSE REEL CABINET LEFT * 4005337041
4 301000602 1 BLK * 4005337021
5 301000601 1 BLK * 4005337021
7 8919 2 SKRUE 4005337089
8 11565 2 SKRUE PT5X18 4005337115
9 18086 2 METAL SKRUE * 4005337180
10 301000855 1 HT SLANGE N5, 7-25 4005337022
10 301000856 1 HT SLANGE N7, not 7-25 4005337022
11 1504 1 FORSKRUNING 4005337015
12 1080 1 SKARERING, GALV. 4005337010
13 1081 1 TILSLUTNINGSMZTRIK, GALV. 4005337010
14 301000627 1 FITTING 4005337021
15 42768 1 O-RING 4005337427
16 1600493 1 LYNKOBLINGSNIPPEL 3/8" Not SB 5701715023
17 43341 2 SKRUE 5X30 4005337433
18 64235 1 KONVERTER, KEW/WAP OnlySB 4005337642
19 2776 2 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4X10 ISO 2009 ZN OnlySB 4005337027
20 3288 2 SCREW M4X8 OnlySB 4005337032
21 4021 4 SPAENDESKIVE OnlySB 4005337040
22 301001519 1 CORNER SHEET METAL 2.0 83X 50X 42 OnlySB 4005337049
23 2581 2 HOSE NOZZLE @6 R1/8 OnlysB 4005337025
24 11654 2 SLANGEKLEMME OnlySB 4005337116
25 101406100 1 KEMISLANGE, 5 METER * SEE NOTE 4005337163
26 14318 1 SOLENOID VALVE 24V/50HZ G1/8 OnlysB 4005337143
27 17767 1 PAKNING OnlysSB 4005337177
28 11693 1 COUPLER1,5M OnlySB 4005337116
29 17768 1 SKRUE M3X25 OnlySB 4005337177
30 2759 2 MJTRIK M8 OnlySB 4005337027
31 2838 2 PAKNING OnlySB 4005337028

*NOTE: PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING



Hose reel x-models, NEPTUNE 5, 7

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
NEPTUNE40

11

NEPTUMES+T-122



Hose reel x-models, NEPTUNE 5, 7

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID
NEPTUNE40
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 1

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
0 301001131 1 SLANGERULLE 20 MTR N5-7-8 4005337036
1 301000851 1 SLANGERULLE 4005337022
2 301000733 1 DREJEHANDTAG 4005337022
3 301000668 1 FORINGSSTANG 4005337021
4 1814466 1 SEEGER 4005337023
5 301000746 1 BREMSE 4005337021
6 301001359 1 HOSE REEL CABINET LEFT 4005337041
7 301001096 1 TRY KGENNEMFZRING 4005337031
8 19620 2 O-RING 4005337196
9 63792 2 BACK-UP RING 4005337637
10 42768 1 O-RING 4005337427
11 301000624 1 HUS FOR TRY KGENNEMFZRING 4005337022
12 54590 1 FORSKRUNING 4005337545
13 5100 1 SCREW M6X45 4005337051
14 32524 1 SIKRINGSRING 4005337325
15 8919 2 SKRUE 4005337089
16 11565 2 SKRUE PT5X18 4005337115
17 3913 3 SKRUE M6X12 4005337039
18 301000653 1 SKIVE 4005337035
19 301000850 1 WASHER @2 4005337035
20 1600493 1 LYNKOBLINGSNIPPEL 3/8" 5701715023
21 301000698 1 SLANGERULLE 50M 4005337021
22 301000602 1 BLK 4005337021
24 301000849 1 LEE 4005337022
25 5945 1 SKRUE 4005337059
26 301000780 1 SLANGEFZRING FORMONTERET 4005337022
27 301000672 1 SLANGEFZRING - GLIDER 4005337021
28 301000676 1 SLANGEFZRING UNDERDEL 4005337021
29 10028 1 SKRUE 4005337100
30 301000674 1 SLANGEFZRING OV ERDEL 4005337021
31 43341 2 SKRUE 5X30 4005337433




Hose reel - cord reel x2-models, NEPTUNE 5,

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
NEPTUNE41

13

NEPTUMNES+7-123



Hose reel - cord reel x2-models, NEPTUNE 5,

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID
NEPTUNE4L
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 12

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
0 301001130 1 SLANGE+KABEL F.SLANGER. 4005337036
1 301000709 1 SLANGE OG KABELRULLE 4005337022
2 301000733 2 DREJEHANDTAG 4005337022
3 301000668 1 FORINGSSTANG 4005337021
4 1814466 2 SEEGER 4005337023
5 301000746 2 BREMSE 4005337021
6 301001359 1 HOSE REEL CABINET LEFT 4005337041
7 301001096 1 TRY KGENNEMFZRING 4005337031
8 19620 2 O-RING 4005337196
9 63792 2 BACK-UP RING 4005337637
10 42768 1 O-RING 4005337427
11 301000624 1 HUS FOR TRY KGENNEMFZRING 4005337022
12 54590 1 FORSKRUNING 4005337545
13 5100 1 SCREW M6X45 4005337051
14 32524 1 SIKRINGSRING 4005337325
15 8919 2 SKRUE 4005337089
16 301000674 1 SLANGEFZRING OV ERDEL 4005337021
17 3913 4 SKRUE M6X12 4005337039
18 301000625 1 ADAPTER 4005337021
19 301000672 1 SLANGEFZRING - GLIDER 4005337021
20 301000653 1 SKNVE 4005337035
21 301000850 1 WASHER @2 4005337035
22 1600493 1 LYNKOBLINGSNIPPEL 3/8" 5701715023
23 301000662 1 SLANGERULLE 30M 4005337021
24 301001179 2 LEJEBOSNING 4005337034
25 301000602 1 BLK 4005337021
26 301000654 1 KABELTROMMEL 4005337021
28 301000849 1 LEE 4005337022
29 5945 1 SKRUE 4005337059
30 11565 2 SKRUE PT5X18 4005337115
31 301000780 1 SLANGEFZRING FORMONTERET 4005337022
32 10028 1 SKRUE 4005337100
33 301000676 1 SLANGEFZRING UNDERDEL 4005337021
34 43341 2 SKRUE 5X30 4005337433




13-08-2011

Hose reel, 30HA S

HOSEREEL30HA02

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 15

(e, (G

7




Hose reel, 30HA

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID
HOSEREEL30HA02
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 16

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
- 6402014 1 SLANGERULLE 30HA 5701715139

- 6402021 1 FORLANGERRZR F. INJEKTOR 5701715236
1 6408011 1 DREJELED 5701715209
2 1802057 1 SEEGERRING 20X1,2 5701715027
3 6408012 1 STAR HANDLE W. SPRING 5701715209
4 1119398 1 REP.SAT, O-RINGE 5701715234
5 1609314 1 VINKEL 5701715209
6 6408014 1 HANDTAG, KOMPL. 5701715200
7 6408016 1 SLANGE, KOMPL. 5701715209
9 3001237 1 PAKNING @24,5X@16X3 5701715037
10 106402075 1 LYNKOBLING, KOMPL. 5701715294
11 3000320 1 O-RING 20X3 NITRIL 5701715037
12 1805399 2 LASEM@TRIK M/NY LONRING M6 5701715029
13 1814624 2 MASKINBOLT M6X70 EL.GALV 5701715273
14 1800440 1 PLANSSKIVE M6 5701715026
15 1814625 1 PIPECLAMP 5701715273
18 6408046 1 HOLDER, 30HA 4005337081
19 6408045 1 AKSELTAP TIL SL.TROMMEL 5701715263
21 65446 1 SCREW XEVGE 12LR3/8"X WAP 4005337654
22 1081 1 TILSLUTNINGSMJTRIK, GALV. WAP 4005337010
23 1080 1 SKARERING, GALV. WAP 4005337010
24 1600444 1 VINKEL @12 X 3/8" WAP 5701715023
25 64235 1 KONVERTER, KEW/WAP WAP 4005337642
26 65456 1 HP HOSE DN 8X 1,3M M18X1, WAP 4005337654
27 49587 1 O-RING WAP 4005337495




13-08-2011

Hose reel, 40H/HA e

SEREEL40HA02

. . HO:
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 17




Hose reel, 40H/HA

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID

HOSEREEL40HA02

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 18
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
- 6402021 1 FORLANGERRGZR F. INJEKTOR 5701715236
- 6402051 1 SLANGERULLE KOMPL. 40H/HA 5701715246
1 6408011 1 DREJELED 5701715209
2 1802057 1 SEEGERRING 20X1,2 5701715027
4 1119398 1 REP.SAT, O-RINGE 5701715234
5 1609314 1 VINKEL 5701715209
6 6408014 1 HANDTAG, KOMPL. 5701715209
7 14344 1 SLANGE DN10X 0,7M 4005337143
10 106402075 1 LYNKOBLING, KOMPL. 5701715294
11 3000320 1 O-RING 20X3 NITRIL 5701715037
16 1600444 1 VINKEL @12 X 3/8" 5701715023
17 6402400 1 BRAKE 5701715301
18 6408047 1 HOLDER, 40HA 5701715258
19 6408045 1 AKSELTAP TIL SL.TROMMEL 5701715263




. .- 13-08-2011
Hose reel with fittings e

HOSEREELF02

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers T

L Fre




Hose reel with fittings
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
HOSEREELF02

20

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
- 6400206 1 SLANGERULLE KOMP. 02-03K 02K, 03K 5701715097

- 6400207 1 SLANGERULLE RF KOMP. 03KR, STAINLESS STEEL 5701715009

- 6400208 1 SLANGERULLE 03KB 03KB, POSEIDON PE 5701715009

- 6400209 1 HOSE REEL F. 03KD 03KD 5701715097

- 6400210 1 SLANGERULLE F. V-MODEL 02V, A2V, 03V 5701715097
1 4000402 1 HANDGREB F. SLANGERULLE 5701715045
2 1800515 1 LASEM@TRK M8 5701715026
2 1801905 1 MATRIK M8 STAINLESS STEEL 5701715027
3 6401335 1 HANDSVING 5701715099
3 6401336 1 HANDSVING RF STAINLESS STEEL 5701715099
4 1804707 1 SPAENDESTIFT 5701715029
4 1804715 1 PIND6 X 30 SS STAINLESS STEEL 5701715029
5 6400772 1 LEJEHUS 5701715098
5 6400773 1 LEJEHUS RUSTFRI STAINLESS STEEL 5701715098
6 6400774 1 STYRESKRUE 5701715008
7 6400802 1 LEJEBZSNING 27MM 5701715098
8 6401337 1 GAFFEL 5701715099
9 1802636 4 INSEX M6X12 5701715028
B 6400171 1 SLANGERULLE 20M KOMP. 5701715097
B 6400172 1 HOSE DRUM 20M COMPL. STAINLESS STAINLESS STEEL 5701715097
D 1402221 1 3/8" DAMPSLANGE L=0,6 M. 5701715023
D 1402478 1 0.8M 3/8" HAJTRY KSSLANGE 5701715023
E 1801075 3 TAETNINGSSKIVE 3/8" RG 5701715027
F 106402075 1 LYNKOBLING, KOMPL. 5701715294
H 6400175 1 K-BESLAG KOMP. 02K,03K 5701715007
H 6400176 1 KR-BESLAG KOMP. 03KR, STAINLESS STEEL 5701715097
H 6400177 1 V-BESLAG KOMP. 02V, A2V, 03V 5701715097
10 6400778 1 HUS F. TRY KGENNEMFZRING 5701715098
11 6400801 1 LEJEHUS F. BREMSE RF 5701715098
12 6400799 1 BREMSE 5701715008
13 1802792 3 MASKINSKRUE M5X16 5701715028
13 1804301 1 MASKINSKRUE M5X16 STAINLESS STEEL 5701715029
14 6400804 1 VANDTILGANG RF 5701715008
15 1119585 1 REP.KIT F. TRY KGENNEMF. 5701715020
16 1601178 1 VINKEL 3/8" 5701715024
16 1604594 1 VINKEL 3/8" RG RF 5701715025




Hose reel, mobile order no. 6400170

HOSEREELM02

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers o1




Hose reel, mobile order no. 6400170

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID
HOSEREELM02
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers >

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
- 6400170 1 SLANGEVOGN KOMP. 5701715008
1 4000402 1 HANDGREB F. SLANGERULLE 5701715045
2 1800515 1 LASEM@TRIK M8 5701715026
3 6401335 1 HANDSVING 5701715099
4 1804707 1 SPANDESTIFT 5701715029
5 6400772 1 LEJEHUS 5701715098
6 6400774 1 STYRESKRUE 5701715008
7 6400783 1 BEARING SHELL 5701715098
8 1601178 1 VINKEL 3/8" 5701715024
8 1604594 1 VINKEL 3/8" RG RF 5701715025
10 6400778 1 HUS F. TRY KGENNEMFZRING 5701715098
11 6400801 1 LEJEHUS F. BREMSE RF 5701715008
13 1802792 1 MASKINSKRUE M5X16 5701715028
15 1119585 1 REP.KIT F. TRY KGENNEMF. 5701715020
18 2010999 1 ENDENAV SHJUL, BEARBEIDET 5701715031
19 2003481 1 NAVKAPSEL KOMP. @20 5701715031
20 106402075 1 LYNKOBLING, KOMPL. 5701715294




Hose reel mobile order no. 5513
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
HOSEREELMO03

23

20




Hose reel mobile order no. 5513

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID
HOSEREELMO3
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers >4

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 40896 1 SPRING-TYPE STRAIGHT PIN 4005337408
2 10449 1 HANDLE RD.22X115 A 4005337104
3 10522 1 CRANK HANDLE 4005337105
4 11648 1 Clamping ring 4005337116
6 10458 1 HOSE REEL 4005337104
7 14848 2 SUPPORT RING 4005337148
8 3376 4 LASESKIVE 4005337033
9 2760 4 MZTRIK 4005337027
10 10369 4 SKRUE M5X25 4005337103
11 1839 1 ELBOW FITTING 12L R 1/4 INCH ZN 4005337018
12 9179 1 HP HOSE DN10X 1,0M 4005337091
13 3330 1 QUICK COUPLING NIPPLE 4005337033
14 3329 1 QUICK FASTENING COUPLING 4005337033
15 3467 INPPLE G- G " 4005337034
16 5777 1 MOUNTING COMPLETE 4005337057
17 2010999 2 ENDENAVSHJUL, BEARBEIDET 5701715031
18 106402598 2 SPACER 5701715456
19 3750 2 LAsS @20 4005337037
20 5513 1 SLANGERULLE 4005337055




Hose reel retactable 2010
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
HOSEREELR04

25




Hose reel retactable 2010
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
HOSEREELR04

26

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN

0 106403131 1 SLANGERULLE, LAKERET STAL INKL. 20 MTR. DN10 SLANGE 5715492068

1 31000176 1 SWIVEL COMPLETE

2 31000179 1 FJEDER

3 31000180 1 PAL OG RJEDER

4 31000177 1 STOP FOR HOSE COMPLETE

5 31000178 1 NYLON ROLLER COMPLETE




13-08-2011

Hose reel retactable INOX 2010 S

HOSEREELRO06

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 57




Hose reel retactable INOX 2010

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
HOSEREELRO06

28
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
0 106403132 1 SLANGERULLE, RUSTFRI STAL 5715492057
1 31000183 1 STOP FOR HOSE 3/8 INCH SS 5715492057
2 31000184 1 SWIVEL COMPL. 3/8 INCH SS 5715492057
3 31000185 1 SPRING SS INCL CASE 5715492057
4 31000186 1 GUIDE ROLLER COMPLETE SS 5715492057
5 31000187 1 O-RING KIT 5715492057




‘ Hose reel, retactable UP TO 2010 .

Styliste ID
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

HOSEREELR02

29

O @
)

@ O wd)
fA)
1]
@)

@
118
W

&)

®
@ (¢

]

o




Hose reel, retactable UP TO 2010

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
HOSEREELRO02

30
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
- 6401188 1 SLANGERULLE M/TILBAGETRAK 5701715099
- 6401189 1 SLANGERULLE M/TILBAGETRAK STAINLESS STEEL 5701715099
5 31000118 1 LASEDEL FOR SLANGE
6 7101005 1 FJEDER F. KROG POS. 6 5701715108
6 7101006 1 FIJEDER FOR KROG, RF STAINLESS STEEL 5701715108
7 7101007 1 SEEGERRING POS. 7 5701715121
8 31000119 1 LASEKROG FOR SLANGE
9 7101010 1 AFSTANDSSTY KKE F. KROG 5701715108
22 7101015 1 STOP F. SLANGE 3/8" 5701715115
24 1605120 1 BRY STNIPPEL 3/8"X3/8" 5701715025
44 7101018 12 MJTRIK M6 RF POS. 44 5701715113
47 7101019 2 SKRUEM6X80 RF POS. 47 5701715108
48 7101020 2 RULLENYLON POS. 48 5701715108
49 7101021 2 AFSTANDSSTY KKE POS. 49 5701715108
52 7101023 1 BESLAG FOR RULLE, RF STAINLESS STEEL 5701715108
52 7101041 1 SLANGE STY RERULLE KOMP. 5701715316
53 6401188 1 SLANGERULLE M/TILBAGETRAK ONLY REEL COMPLETE AVAILABLE 5701715099
53 6401189 1 SLANGERULLE M/TILBAGETRAK ONLY REEL COMPL. AVAILABLE, INOX 5701715099
54 7101026 1 SPACER REF. 54 5701715330
55 107101043 1 FJEDER M/ HUS 20M RF STAINLESS STEEL 5701715294
55 7101027 1 FJEDER M. HUS 20M 5701715108
56 7101028 1 NAV, HAJRE POS. 56 5701715108
57 7101030 1 TIEROD, SS REF. 57 STAINLESS STEEL 5701715108
59 2 NOTE COMMENT USE REF. 69 5701715456
60 7101032 2 TRAEKSTANG POS. 60 5701715108
60 7101033 1 TREKSTANG, RF POS. 60 STAINLESS STEEL 5701715108
65 107101040 1 REP.SAT, 2XO-RING 5701715299
66 7101034 1 DREJELED KOMP. POS 66 5701715108
66 7101035 1 DREJELED, KOMP. RF POS.66 STAINLESS STEEL 5701715108
69 7101041 1 SLANGE STY RERULLE KOMP. 5701715316
69 7101042 1 SLANGE STYRERULLER RF KOMP. STAINLESS STEEL 5701715315
70 107101045 1 WALL BRACKET STAINLESS ST EEL 5701715326




13-08-2011

Hose reel, wall model S

HOSEREELWMO02

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 31




Hose reel, wall model

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers HOSEREELW;;

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
- 6400226 1 SLANGERULLE F. VAGMONT. 5701715097
- 6400227 1 SLANGERULLE F. VAGMONT. STAINLESS STEEL 5701715007
1 4000402 1 HANDGREB F. SLANGERULLE 5701715045
2 1800515 1 LASEM@TRIK M8 5701715026
2 1801905 1 MATRIK M8 STAINLESS STEEL 5701715027
3 6401335 1 HANDSVING 5701715099
3 6401336 1 HANDSVING RF STAINLESS STEEL 5701715099
4 1804707 1 SPAENDESTIFT 5701715029
4 1804715 1 PIND6 X 30 SS STAINLESS STEEL 5701715029
5 6400772 1 LEJEHUS 5701715098
5 6400773 1 LEJEHUS RUSTFRI STAINLESS STEEL 5701715098
6 6400774 1 STYRESKRUE 5701715008
7 6400802 1 LEJEB@SNING 27MM 5701715098
8 6401337 1 GAFFEL 5701715099
9 1802636 4 INSEX M6X12 5701715028
B 6400171 1 SLANGERULLE 20M KOMP. 5701715097
B 6400172 1 HOSE DRUM 20M COMPL. STAINLESS STAINLESS STEEL 5701715097
D 1402452 1 SLANGE 1,2M SV ARTEFRI 5701715023
E 1801075 3 TETNINGSSKIVE 3/8" RG 5701715027
F 106402075 1 LYNKOBLING, KOMPL. 5701715294
G 6400183 1 WALL FITTING, STAINLESS STAINLESS STEEL 5701715097
G 6400184 1 VAGBESLAG 5701715097
10 6400778 1 HUS F. TRY KGENNEMFZRING 5701715098
11 6400801 1 LEJEHUS F. BREMSE RF 5701715098
12 6400799 1 BREMSE 5701715008
13 1802792 3 MASKINSKRUE M5X16 5701715028
13 1804301 1 MASKINSKRUE M5X16 STAINLESS STEEL 5701715029
14 6400804 1 VANDTILGANG RF 5701715098
15 1119585 1 REP.KIT F. TRY KGENNEMF. 5701715020
16 1601178 1 VINKEL 3/8" 5701715024
16 1604594 1 VINKEL 3/8" RG RF 5701715025




Hose reel, wall rack
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
HOSEREELWR02

33

a-|[ g

N i

g

[

]

=] 7]
Lo]
H!




Hose reel, wall rack

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID
HOSEREELWR02
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 32

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
- 1 NOTE COMMENT Hose reel, wall rack 5701715456
1 4000402 1 HANDGREB F. SLANGERULLE 5701715045
2 1800515 1 LASEM@TRIK M8 5701715026
2 1801905 1 MZTRIK M8 STAINLESS STEEL 5701715027
3 6401335 1 HANDSVING 5701715099
3 6401336 1 HANDSVING RF STAINLESS STEEL 5701715099
4 1804707 1 SPAENDESTIFT 5701715029
4 1804715 1 PIND6 X 30 SS STAINLESS STEEL 5701715029
5 6400772 1 LEJEHUS 5701715098
5 6400773 1 LEJEHUS RUSTFRI STAINLESS STEEL 5701715098
6 6400774 1 STYRESKRUE 5701715098
7 6400802 1 LEJEBZSNING 27MM 5701715008
8 6401337 1 GAFFEL 5701715099
9 1802636 4 INSEX M6X12 5701715028
B 6400171 1 SLANGERULLE 20M KOMP. 5701715097
B 6400172 1 HOSE DRUM 20M COMPL. STAINLESS STAINLESS STEEL 5701715097
D 1402452 1 SLANGE 1,2M SV ARTEFRI 5701715023
E 1801075 3 TAETNINGSSKIVE 3/8" RG 5701715027
F 106402075 1 LYNKOBLING, KOMPL. 5701715294
10 6400778 1 HUS F. TRY KGENNEMFZRING 5701715008
11 6400801 1 LEJEHUS F. BREMSE RF 5701715098
12 6400799 1 BREMSE 5701715098
13 1802792 3 MASKINSKRUE M5X16 5701715028
13 1804301 1 MASKINSKRUE M5X16 STAINLESS STEEL 5701715029
14 6400804 1 VANDTILGANG RF 5701715008
15 1119585 1 REPKIT F. TRY KGENNEMF. 5701715020




LIQUID SPRAYER 5 P

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
LIQSPRAY02

35

SNSRI

17
16

NSRS N

SR NNTINRNAE

14
15



LIQUID SPRAYER 5 P

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID

LIQSPRAY02

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 6
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
- 7110155 1 PAKNINGSSAT 5P 5701715260
1 7110150 1 PUMPE KOMPLET 5P 5701715007
2 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110155 5701715456
3 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110155 5701715456
5 7110154 1 OVERTRYKSVENTIL 3 BAR 5P 5701715007
6 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110155 5701715456
7 7110158 1 SLANGE KOMP. 5P 5701715007
8 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110155 5701715456
9 7110159 1 UDLJSERGREB FOR 5P 5701715007
13 7110165 1 SPULERGR 40 CM 5P 5701715007
14 7110167 1 REGULERINGSDY SE @1,3 KOMP 5701715007
15 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110155 5701715456

=
(o))

1 NOTE COMMENT

INCL. IN KIT 7110155

5701715456




13-08-2011

LIQUID SPRAYER 5 S - 10 SP SoimeTD

LIQSPRAY04

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 37

40
=41

o =42
=343

27
28

\

40

3 O, a4

53

I T 111




LIQUID SPRAYER 5 S - 10 SP

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID
LIOSPRAY04
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 38

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
- 7110100 1 KGREVOGN 10SP - 20S 10SP 5701715108

- 7110101 1 BARESTROP 55 5701715108
- 7110249 1 PAKNINGSSAT 5S + 10SP 5701715007
3 7110201 1 BEHOLDER 10SP 5701715225
4 7110202 1 NIPPEL 5701715007
5 7110203 1 O-RING 5701715108
6 7110204 1 MJTRIK 6KT 5701715109
7 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110249 5701715456
8 7110205 1 OVERTRYKSVENTIL 6BAR Brass 5701715263
8 7110206 1 OVERTRYKSVENTIL 6BAR Plastic 5701715007
9 7110207 1 NIPPEL 5S+ 10 SP 5701715109
10 7110208 1 ORING INCL. IN KIT 7110249 5701715109
13 7110210 1 SUGERZR 10 SP 5701715109
14 7110211 1 SUGERZR F. 5S 5701715109
15 7110212 1 LINK 5701715240
16 7110213 1 MJTRIK 1/4" 5701715109
17 7110214 1 NIPPLE 5701715109
18 7110215 1 O-RING 5701715109
19 7110216 1 6KT-MJTRIK 5701715109
20 7110217 1 MJTRIKK 6 KT 5701715109
21 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110249 5701715456
22 7110219 1 MANOMETER M/O-RING LS 5701715007
23 7110220 1 PAFYLDNINGSD/AEKSEL KOMP. 5701715007
24 7110221 1 O-RING @86 X6 SP 5701715007
25 7110222 1 FOD 5701715007
26 7110223 1 VENTIL 5701715109
27 7110218 1 PUMP TUBE, COMPL. (10SP) 5701715413
28 7110224 1 PUMPERGR KOMPL. 5S 5701715109
29 7110225 1 O-RING 40,0 X 4,0 5701715109
30 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110249 5701715456
34 7110228 1 DAKSEL 5701715276
37 7110231 1 HANDTAG 5701715109
40 7110234 1 SKIVE 5701715109
41 7110235 1 STEMPELSKIVE 5701715109
42 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110249 5701715456
42 7110250 1 MANCHET 6 STK. 5-10S/SP 5701715211
43 7110247 1 MANCHETSTYR 5701715109
44 7110248 1 MZTRIK 5701715109
46 7110237 1 HEX NUT 5701715109
47 7110238 1 WASHER 5701715109
48 7110245 1 STEMPELSTANG MED GREB 5701715109
50 7110240 1 PISTON ROD, COMPL. (10SP) 5701715109




LIQUID SPRAYER 5 S - 10 SP

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID

LIOSPRAY04

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 39
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
51 7110241 1 PUMPE, KOMPL. 10SP 5701715007
52 7110242 1 PUMPE KOMPL. 5S 5701715109
53 7110243 1 B/EREHANDTAG M/PROP 5701715109
54 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110249 5701715456
55 7110244 1 NIPPEL 10 SP 5701715109
56 7110245 1 STEMPELSTANG MED GREB 5701715109
57 7110246 1 PAFY LDNINGSDAKSEL KOMP. 5701715109




LIQUID SPRAYER 20 S

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
LIQSPRAY06

40

100 ——

115

113
116 114
:,.—_—1‘,
118 117
€ o”r:l

Previous variant
Pressure relief valve G1/4°




LIQUID SPRAYER 20 S

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID

LIOSPRAY06

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers a1
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
- 7110105 1 KGREVOGN 10SP - 20S 5701715007
- 7110320 1 PAKNINGSSAT 20S pos. 7, 54, 109, 110 5701715007
4 7110202 1 NIPPEL 5701715007
5 7110203 1 O-RING 5701715108
6 7110204 1 MATRIK 6KT 5701715109
7 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110320 5701715456
8 7110206 1 OVERTRYKSVENTIL 6BAR plastic 5701715007
8 7110251 1 SIKKERHEDSVENTIL, 6 BAR plastic with stainless steel inner parts 5701715457
15 7110205 1 OVERTRYKSVENTIL 6BAR brass, previous variant 5701715263
18 7110215 1 O-RING 5701715109
20 7110217 1 MZTRIK 6 KT 5701715109
22 7110304 1 MANOMETER 5701715140
23 7110220 1 PAFYLDNINGSD/AEKSEL KOMP. 5701715007
24 7110221 1 O-RING @86 X6 SP 5701715007
25 7110222 1 FOD 5701715007
26 7110223 1 VENTIL 5701715109
54 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110320 5701715456
100 7110020 1 V/ESKESPRGJTE 20L STAL 5701715001
106 31000175 1 SUGERDR, PLAST 5715492058
107 7110302 1 SUGERGR earlier steel, now plastic PE 5701715109
108 7110303 1 NIPPEL Use 31000175 5701715109
109 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110320 5701715456
110 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110320 5701715456
111 7110306 1 TRYKLUFTTILSLUTNING Use 31000175 5701715109
113 1 NOTE COMMENT FRAME 5701715456
114 7110308 1 HJUL 20S 5701715007
115 7110309 1 NAVKAPSEL 20S 5701715109
116 7110311 1 AKSEL 5701715109




13-08-2011

LIQUID SPRAYER 5S/P, 10SP, 20S - Spray handli 5=

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 1




LIQUID SPRAYER 5S/P, 10SP, 20S - Spray handl

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID
LIOSPRAY08
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 13

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
- 4810328 1 PISTOLGREB FOR LS 5701715277
3 4000444 1 UDLJSER ALTO 5701715277
4 1800192 1 LASERING @18,2X2 RF 5701715026
5 3400397 1 VENTILHUS F. SPULEHANDTAG 5701715039
6 3000924 1 U-MANCHET 5701715014
7 1118066 1 REP.SAT F. UDLJSERGREB 5701715019
8 4000063 1 SIKRING 5701715045
12 1800200 1 LASERINGU10 X 1RF 5701715026
13 4600730 1 SKUMPUDE F.SIKRING/PISTOL 5701715046
16 1118108 1 REP.SAT GREB 5701715019
17 4000445 1 GREB FOR VENTIL ALTO 5701715277
18 3400413 1 TRYKNIPPEL, RUSTFRI 5701715039
19 3400421 1 STIFT F. VENTILGREB 5701715039
24 3000072 1 O-RING 10,1X1,6 NITRIL 5701715037
28 3000064 1 O-RING 14,1X1,6 NITRIL 5701715037
29 1119268 1 REP.SAT F. VENTILHUS B5 5701715020
31 6401746 1 ADAPTOR F. SPULEHANDTAG 5701715100




LIQUID SPRAYER 5S/P, 10SP, 20S- Spray lance

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
LIQSPRAY10

44




LIQUID SPRAYER 5S/P, 10SP, 20S- Spray lance

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
LIOSPRAY10

45
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
- 4810327 1 SPULERGR RF TIL LS 5701715277
1 2800076 1 DY SEBESKY TTER ENKEL 5701715036
2 2800720 1 DYSE 1502 5701715036
3 1400092 1 DYSEFILTER 5701715022
4 1608843 1 1/4" RUSTFRI MUFFE, LANG 5701715414
5 2404341 1 NIPPELRZR 50 MM. 5701715035
6 1609325 1 LYNKOBLINGSNIPPEL RF 5701715257




13-08-2011

LIQUID SPRAYER 5S - Pistol valve with hos s

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 16

i 69 /82 100

85 87 88




LIQUID SPRAYER 5S - Pistol valve with hos

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID
LIOSPRAY12
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers a7

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
64 7110404 1 FILTERF. HANDTAG LS 5701715109
65 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110430 5701715456
66 1 NOTE COMMENT 5701715456
69 7110409 1 VENTILFIJEDER 5701715109
70 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110430 5701715456
71 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110430 5701715456
73 7110413 1 UDLJSERGREB 5701715109
76 7110415 1 VENTILPAKNING 5701715109
7 1 NOTE COMMENT 5701715456
78 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110430 5701715456
79 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110430 5701715456
81 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110430 5701715456
82 7110420 1 REVOLVERVENTIL 5701715007
84 7110422 1 SLANGEFORSKRUNING 5701715109
85 7110423 1 OETIKER RING 5701715253
86 7110428 1 SLANGE KOMPL. 5S 5701715109
87 7110425 1 SLANGEFORSKRUNING 5701715109
88 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 7110430 5701715456
89 7110427 1 SPULERZR 40 CM 5S 5701715109
90 7110428 1 SLANGE KOMPL. 5S 5701715109
100 7110430 1 REP.SAT F.PISTOL VASKESP. 5701715007
80a 7110419 1 REGULERINGSDY SE F.VASKESP Plastic 5701715007
80b 33343 1 JUSTERBAR DY SE Brass 4005337333




13-08-2011

LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP, 20S - Pistol valve with |m=s

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 8

New 63A @




LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP, 20S - Pistol valve with

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID
LIOSPRAY14
Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 9

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
60 7110400 1 FORSKRUNING F.TRYKLUFTSL. 5701715007
61 7110401 1 SPIRALSLANGE 10SP-20S 5701715007
62 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 711430 5701715456
63 7110403 1 REVOLVERVENTIL 5701715007
64 7110404 1 FILTER F. HANDTAG LS 5701715109
65 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 711430 5701715456
66 7110406 1 MESSINGGREB F. LS 5701715007
69 7110409 1 VENTILFJEDER 5701715109
70 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 711430 5701715456
71 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 711430 5701715456
73 7110413 1 UDLJSERGREB 5701715109
76 7110415 1 VENTILPAKNING 5701715109
7 7110416 1 SPULERGR KOMP.50CM 5701715007
78 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 711430 5701715456
79 1 NOTE COMMENT INCL. IN KIT 711430 5701715456
81 1 NOTE COMMENT O-ring 16,75x1,78 5701715456
100 7110430 1 REP.SAT F.PISTOL VASKESP. 5701715007
61A 7110431 1 SPIRALSLANGE 5701715421
63A 7110432 1 STEMPELVENTIL 5701715421
80a 33343 1 JUSTERBAR DY SE Brass 4005337333
80b 7110419 1 REGULERINGSDY SE F.V ASKESP Plastic 5701715007




g g[8
&1 2
o | &
o
& |25
— |3
2
0
Dle
o &
x o
Lz
>
> T
<
mb
(D]
(]
-
Do
A o
—_— T
-
(@ 2]
(]
= 3
La
o
o

A

________M_______

il

ot TR

(L)

J Snpp_—

TR =g et \%\\ I

\sl

Nz




LIQUID SPRAYER 8P

13-08-2011

StyKiste ID

LIOSPRAY8P02

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers 51
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 26442 1 LUFTPUMPE 8P 4005337264
3 26444 1 OVERTRYKSVENTIL 8P 4005337264
4 26445 1 SLANGE FOR 8P 4005337264
5 26446 1 PISTOLGREB FOR 8P 4005337264
6 60347 1 DYSERZRF. VSP 8P 4005337603
7 26447 1 DY SE F/8P JUSTERBAR 4005337264




13-08-2011

Styliste ID

LIQVSP10802

52

LIQUID SPRAYER VSP 108

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

== .I...l&a%&b\\\&\\\\h ....Q\\ % 75




LIQUID SPRAYER VSP 108

Pro. acces. - Hose reels & liquid sprayers

13-08-2011

Styliste ID
LIOVSP10802

53
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 26442 1 LUFTPUMPE 8P 4005337264
3 26444 1 OVERTRYKSVENTIL 8P 4005337264
4 26445 1 SLANGE FOR 8P 4005337264
5 26446 1 PISTOLGREB FOR 8P 4005337264
6 60347 1 DYSERZRF. VSP 8P 4005337603
7 26447 1 DY SE F/8P JUSTERBAR 4005337264




